
Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State

1 874 Boe Bunke 10 1:19:21.768 Polaris Roseau MN

2 188 Evan Peppel 10 1:19:33.482 11.714 Polaris ROSEAU MN

3 101 Dan Revering 10 1:19:35.262 13.494 Polaris FERGUS FALLS MN

4 28 Justin Tate 10 1:19:56.414 34.646 Polaris Scandia MN

5 14 Taylor Bunke 10 1:20:07.701 45.933 Polaris Kindred ND

6 173 Paul Brown 10 1:20:33.341 01:11.6 Arctic Cat Hanover MN

7 312 Zach Herfindahl 10 1:20:43.958 01:22.2 Arctic Cat Eagle River WI

8 136 Jesse Hallstrom 10 1:20:50.718 01:29.0 Ski Doo Theif River Falls MN

9 187 Charles Revering 10 1:21:42.149 02:20.4 Polaris Fergus Falls MN

10 56 Gunner Arlaud 10 1:23:37.079 04:15.3 Arctic Cat Gonvick MN

11 311 Ross Erdman 4 0:32:32.889 DNF Fly Moorhead MN

12 231 Benjamin Langaas 2 0:16:36.385 DNF Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

13 29 Dustin Dohrn 2 0:27:56.800 DNF Ski Doo Elgin MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Make City State

1 311 Ross Erdman 5 0:38:12.842 Polaris Moorhead MN

2 874 Boe Bunke 5 0:38:14.180 1.338 Polaris Roseau MN

3 188 Evan Peppel 5 0:38:29.526 16.684 Polaris ROSEAU MN

4 14 Taylor Bunke 5 0:38:30.994 18.152 Polaris Kindred ND

5 552 Matthew Feil 5 0:38:57.145 44.303 Arctic Cat Bemidji MN

6 312 Zach Herfindahl 5 0:39:45.336 01:32.5 Arctic Cat Eagle River WI

7 101 Dan Revering 5 0:40:10.571 01:57.7 Polaris FERGUS FALLS MN

8 187 Charles Revering 5 0:40:36.870 02:24.0 Polaris Fergus Falls MN

9 173 Paul Brown 3 0:31:50.633 DNF Arctic Cat Hanover MN

10 28 Justin Tate 2 0:15:51.657 DNF Polaris Scandia MN

11 136 Jesse Hallstrom DNF Ski Doo Theif River Falls MN

12 231 Benjamin Langaas DNF Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 144 Unity Gausen 3  [24:59.335] 3  [25:04.971] 0:50:04.306 Polaris Warroad MN

2 236 Gabby Hallstrom 3  [25:36.591] 3  [25:15.510] 0:50:52.101 Ski Doo Theif River Falls MN

3 854 Reese Novacek 3  [25:46.203] 3  [25:13.868] 0:51:00.071 Polaris Roseau MN

4 42 Mckenna Cloose 3  [25:49.043] 3  [25:28.527] 0:51:17.570 Polaris Fargo ND

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 28 Justin Tate 3  [24:05.744] 3  [23:52.903] 0:47:58.647 Polaris Scandia MN

2 190 Jon Arneson 3  [24:48.064] 3  [25:33.026] 0:50:21.090 Arctic Cat Independence MN

3 189 Jeff Mckay 3  [25:41.457] 3  [25:36.333] 0:51:17.790 Polaris Wrenshall MN
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Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Make City State

1 122 Oliver Olson 4 0:31:49.789 Polaris Roseau MN

2 228 Luke Van Lyssel 4 0:31:51.009 1.22 Polaris Fremont WI

3 212 Derek Kloety 4 0:31:51.921 2.132 Arctic Cat Saint. Hilaire MN

4 107 Brandon Wolter 4 0:31:54.563 4.774 Polaris Walker MN

5 44 ORyan Bosek 4 0:32:11.824 22.035 Polaris Garfield MN

6 242 Derick Krug 4 0:32:21.951 32.162 Polaris Medford WI

7 196 Craig Ritzinger 4 0:32:37.541 47.752 Ski Doo Chippewa Falls WI

8 5 Reagen Niakrok 4 0:32:38.601 48.812 Polaris Rankin inlet Nunavut

9 786 Tyler Brown 4 0:32:40.242 50.453 Polaris Hanover MN

10 22 Cooper Kangas 4 0:32:40.604 50.815 Ski Doo Goodridge MN

11 427 Draycen Byfuglien 4 0:32:48.966 59.177 Polaris Roseau MN

12 8 Brady Wadena 4 0:33:02.597 01:12.8 Arctic Cat Dilworth MN

13 245 Keith Gainforth 4 0:33:03.406 01:13.6 Polaris Unionville MI

14 30 Lucas Vaadi 4 0:33:05.828 01:16.0 Polaris Mannsville NY

15 190 Jon Arneson 4 0:33:06.778 01:17.0 Arctic Cat Independence MN

16 325 Jaxon Hammer 4 0:33:14.737 01:24.9 Polaris warroad MN

17 216 Luke Omang 4 0:33:15.380 01:25.6 Arctic Cat Gully MN

18 152 Austin Kodey 4 0:33:23.452 01:33.7 Arctic Cat Endwell NY

19 31 Luke Christensen 4 0:33:36.065 01:46.3 Polaris Milltown Wi

20 825 Keagen Houser 2 0:16:19.589 DNF Arctic Cat Grand Forks ND

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Make City State

1 228 Luke Van Lyssel 5 0:40:20.290 Polaris Fremont WI

2 122 Oliver Olson 5 0:40:20.813 0.523 Polaris Roseau MN

3 245 Keith Gainforth 5 0:40:37.004 16.714 Polaris Unionville Mi

4 242 Derick Krug 5 0:40:42.990 22.7 Polaris Medford Wisconsin

5 107 Brandon Wolter 5 0:40:55.614 35.324 Polaris Walker MN

6 5 Reagen Niakrok 5 0:41:03.526 43.236 Polaris Rankin inlet Nunavut

7 156 Kyle Grover 5 0:41:11.997 51.707 Polaris Shevlin MN

8 786 Tyler Brown 5 0:41:19.221 58.931 Polaris Hanover MN

9 30 Lucas Vaadi 5 0:41:21.388 01:01.1 Polaris Mannsville NEW YORK

10 196 Craig Ritzinger 5 0:41:25.891 01:05.6 Ski Doo Chippewa Falls WI

11 825 Keagen Houser 5 0:41:28.077 01:07.8 Arctic Cat Grand Forks ND

12 427 Draycen Byfuglien 5 0:41:28.554 01:08.3 Polaris Roseau MN

13 8 Brady Wadena 5 0:41:35.871 01:15.6 Arctic Cat Dilworth MN

14 212 Derek Kloety 5 0:41:36.578 01:16.3 Arctic Cat Saint. Hilaire MN

15 325 Jaxon Hammer 5 0:41:38.223 01:17.9 Polaris warroad Minnesota

16 216 Luke Omang 5 0:42:12.214 01:51.9 Arctic Cat Gully MN

17 152 Austin Kodey 5 0:42:14.966 01:54.7 Arctic Cat Endwell NY

18 31 Luke Christensen 5 0:43:10.828 02:50.5 Polaris Milltown Wi

19 22 Cooper Kangas 2 0:16:47.333 DNF Ski Doo Goodridge MN

20 44 ORyan Bosek DNS Polaris Garfield Minnesota

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 68 Rielly Clark 3  [25:18.976] 3  [25:17.217] 0:50:36.193 Arctic Cat Warren MN

2 871 Trig Anderson 3  [26:02.131] 3  [26:09.222] 0:52:11.353 Arctic Cat Warren MN

3 95 Brady Wimpfheimer 3  [26:29.353] 3  [26:29.441] 0:52:58.794 Arctic Cat Angus MN

4 127 Luke Fredman 3  [27:04.003] 3  [27:18.178] 0:54:22.181 Polaris Independence MN

Semi Pro Improved Stock by

Semi Pro Factory by

Expert 600 Limited by



Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Make City State

1 41 Elliott Clark 4 0:32:42.482 Arctic Cat Warren MN

2 144 Unity Gausen 4 0:33:25.696 43.214 Polaris Warroad MN

3 854 Reese Novacek 4 0:33:26.981 44.499 Polaris Roseau MN

4 413 Kyle Quesenberry 4 0:33:27.396 44.914 Arctic Cat Springfield MN

5 217 Braden Sillerud 4 0:33:40.575 58.093 Arctic Cat Pelican Rapids MN

6 51 Hayden Hoffarth 4 0:33:49.523 01:07.0 Ski Doo Langdon ND

7 931 Josh Mapes 4 0:33:48.665 01:06.2 Polaris Powers Mi

8 42 Mckenna Cloose 4 0:34:07.539 01:25.1 Polaris Fargo ND

9 308 Anakin Bosek 4 0:34:20.820 01:38.3 Polaris Garfield MN

10 232 Ryan Derrick 4 0:34:21.288 01:38.8 Polaris Roseau MN

11 19 Jacob Feierabend 4 0:34:22.254 01:39.8 Polaris Brainerd Mn

12 939 Bennett Iverson 4 0:34:38.332 01:55.9 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

13 323 Sullivan LaVoie 2 0:34:53.711 2 Laps Polaris Pillager MN

14 744 Carter Wark DNS Polaris Minnedoaa Manitoba

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Make City State

1 323 Sullivan LaVoie 3 0:24:16.238 Polaris Pillager MN

2 41 Elliott Clark 3 0:24:21.498 5.26 Arctic Cat Warren MN

3 144 Unity Gausen 3 0:24:47.922 31.684 Polaris Warroad MN

4 217 Braden Sillerud 3 0:24:52.832 36.594 Arctic Cat Pelican Rapids MN

5 931 Josh Mapes 3 0:25:20.663 01:04.4 Polaris Powers Mi

6 51 Hayden Hoffarth 3 0:25:23.629 01:07.4 Ski Doo Langdon ND

7 413 Kyle Quesenberry 3 0:25:33.024 01:16.8 Arctic Cat Springfield MN

8 854 Reese Novacek 3 0:25:33.762 01:17.5 Polaris Roseau MN

9 308 Anakin Bosek 3 0:25:40.453 01:24.2 Polaris Garfield MN

10 232 Ryan Derrick 3 0:25:40.795 01:24.6 Polaris Roseau MN

11 744 Carter Wark 3 0:25:55.870 01:39.6 Polaris Minnedoaa Manitoba

12 939 Bennett Iverson 3 0:25:57.251 01:41.0 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

13 171 Dylan Raths 3 0:26:36.959 02:20.7 Ski Doo Alexandria MN

14 505 Marcus Moldaschel DNS Arctic Cat Thief river falls MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 145 Aidan Jurina 2  [23:51.966] 2  [24:01.772] 0:47:53.738 Red lake falls MN Arctic Cat

2 104 Bretley Iverson 2  [24:30.068] 2  [23:45.993] 0:48:16.061 Thief Rver Falls MN Arctic Cat

3 235 Mia Landin 2  [35:05.921] 2  [32:12.373] 1:07:18.294 warroad MN Polaris

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 224 Bryden Diesen 2  [18:19.455] 2  [18:18.867] 0:36:38.322 Wannaska MN Arctic Cat

2 412 Cash Novacek 2  [18:31.746] 2  [18:27.156] 0:36:58.902 Roseau MN Polaris

3 12 Kynsie Diesen 2  [19:10.229] 2  [18:51.779] 0:38:02.008 Wannaska MN Arctic Cat

4 10 Micah Chafos 2  [23:47.282] 2  [22:53.368] 0:46:40.650 Nevis mn Arctic Cat

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 12 Kynsie Diesen 2  [19:10.229] 2  [18:51.779] 0:38:02.008 Wannaska MN Arctic Cat

Jr 10-13 Girls by 

Sport Stock by

Sport Improved Stock by

Jr 10-13 by 

Jr 8-12 Transition by 



Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 68 Rielly Clark 3  [25:32.899] 3  [25:25.080] 0:50:57.979 Arctic Cat Warren MN

2 95 Brady Wimpfheimer 3  [26:48.396] 3  [26:33.891] 0:53:22.287 Arctic Cat Angus MN

3 127 Luke Fredman 3  [27:18.504] 3  [27:20.515] 0:54:39.019 Polaris Independence MN

4 871 Trig Anderson 3  [26:24.822] 1  [8:43.507] 0:35:08.329 Arctic Cat Warren MN

5 339 Hunter Jurina 3  [29:31.179] 0  [] 0:29:31.179 Arctic Cat Naytahwaush MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 110 Taylor Cloose 3  [26:54.698] 3  [27:01.249] 0:53:55.947 Polaris Shevlin MN

2 3 Rachel Wimpfheimer 3  [27:38.511] 3  [27:29.646] 0:55:08.157 Arctic Cat Angus MN

3 24 Charlie Kangas 3  [27:53.680] 3  [27:21.801] 0:55:15.481 Ski Doo Goodridge MN

4 551 Madyson Landin 1  [9:27.724] 0  [] 0:09:27.724 Polaris warroad MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 149 Adam Longtin 3  [25:32.951] 3  [25:31.553] 0:51:04.504 Arctic Cat Brookings SD

2 7 John Parker 3  [26:00.142] 3  [25:35.181] 0:51:35.323 Polaris Albany WI

3 87 Jared Christensen 3  [26:36.143] 3  [26:02.549] 0:52:38.692 Polaris rush city mn

4 29 Dustin Dohrn 1  [12:21.318] 0  [0.000] 0:12:21.318 Ski Doo Elgin MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 11 Shane Boyer 3  [26:09.209] 3  [26:01.534] 0:52:10.743 Polaris Brainerd Mn

2 19 Jacob Feierabend 3  [26:20.061] 3  [26:14.666] 0:52:34.727 Polaris Brainerd Mn

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 33 Tommie Quam 3  [26:06.312] 3  [25:43.666] 0:51:49.978 Polaris Goodridge Mn

2 11 Shane Boyer 3  [26:05.961] 3  [26:05.610] 0:52:11.571 Polaris Brainerd Mn

3 189 Don McKay 3  [26:13.603] 3  [26:31.107] 0:52:44.710 Polaris Cloquet MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 16 Glen Arlaud 3  [26:13.859] 3  [26:14.447] 0:52:28.306 Arctic Cat Gonvick mn

2 241 Matt Olund 3  [27:18.957] 3  [26:51.448] 0:54:10.405 Polaris Longville MN

3 81 Paul Votava 3  [27:41.891] 3  [27:29.125] 0:55:11.016 Arctic Cat East Grand Forks Mn

4 522 Paul Sillerud 3  [27:21.049] 3  [27:53.499] 0:55:14.548 Arctic Cat Pelican Rapids MN

5 111 David Balmer 3  [31:18.311] 3  [30:17.552] 1:01:35.863 Polaris Bemidji MN

6 7 John Parker 3  [25:39.516] 0  [] 0:25:39.516 Polaris Albany WI

7 18 Hunter Nelson 0  [] 3  [26:13.814] 0:26:13.814 Polaris Willmar MN

8 33 Tommie Quam 0  [] 0  [] Polaris Goodridge Mn

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 724 Nick Gustafson 3  [29:26.895] 0  [] 0:29:27.000 Roseau MN Polaris

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 241 Matt Olund 3  [26:42.322] 3  [27:27.661] 0:54:09.983 Polaris Longville MN

2 81 Paul Votava 3  [26:52.042] 3  [27:35.337] 0:54:27.379 Arctic Cat East Grand Forks Mn

3 626 Michael Sakry 3  [27:18.171] 3  [27:50.116] 0:55:08.287 Polaris Oak Park MN

4 18 Hunter Nelson 0  [0.000] 3  [26:55.579] 0:26:55.579 Polaris Willmar MN

5 724 Nick Gustafson 3  [28:46.599] 0  [0.000] 0:28:46.599 Polaris Roseau MN

6 56 Gunner Arlaud 0  [0.000] 2  [16:23.013] 0:16:23.013 Arctic Cat Gonvick MN

7 228 Luke Van Lyssel 0  [0.000] 0  [] 0:00:00.000 Polaris Fremont WI
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